
CRIMSON RED
RAL 030 30 40 RAL 040 30 40RAL 020 30 40

RAL 020 30 30 RAL 030 30 30 RAL 040 30 30

RAL 030 30 45RAL 030 30 48

FOX RED
RAL 040 50 60 RAL 050 50 60RAL 030 50 60

RAL 030 50 50 RAL 040 50 50 RAL 050 50 50

RAL 050 50 70

APRICOT BROWN
RAL 050 60 40 RAL 060 60 40RAL 040 60 40

RAL 040 60 30 RAL 050 60 30 RAL 060 60 30

RAL 060 60 50RAL 050 50 50RAL 040 60 50

MINERAL BROWN
RAL 070 30 10 RAL 075 30 10RAL 060 30 10

RAL 060 30 05

RAL 075 30 20RAL 070 30 20RAL 060 30 20

BRICK YELLOW
RAL 075 70 40 RAL 080 70 40RAL 070 70 40

RAL 070 70 30 RAL 075 70 30 RAL 080 70 30

RAL 080 70 50RAL 075 70 50RAL 070 70 50

GARLIC BEIGE
RAL 080 70 05

RAL 000 70 00

RAL 085 70 10RAL 080 70 10RAL 075 70 10

PEPPER WHITE
RAL 090 85 05

RAL 000 85 00

RAL 095 85 10RAL 090 85 10RAL 085 85 10

PEANUT BUTTER
RAL 060 70 20 RAL 070 70 20RAL 050 70 20

RAL 050 70 10 RAL 060 70 10 RAL 070 70 10

RAL 070 70 30RAL 060 70 30RAL 050 70 30

NATURAL YELLOW
RAL 095 85 40 RAL 100 80 40

RAL 095 85 30 RAL 100 80 30

RAL 100 80 50RAL 095 85 50

RAL 090 90 40

RAL 090 90 30

RAL 090 90 50

SAND BROWN
RAL 100 70 20 RAL 110 70 20RAL 095 70 20

RAL 095 70 10 RAL 100 70 10 RAL 110 70 10

RAL 110 70 30RAL 100 70 30RAL 096 70 30

SEA GREEN
RAL 180 40 20 RAL 190 40 20RAL 170 40 20

RAL 170 40 15 RAL 180 40 15 RAL 190 40 15

RAL 190 40 25RAL 180 40 25RAL 170 40 25

OPAL VIOLET
RAL 280 60 25 RAL 290 60 25RAL 270 60 25

RAL 270 60 20 RAL 280 60 20 RAL 290 60 20

RAL 290 60 30RAL 280 60 30RAL 270 60 30

LIGHT VIOLET
RAL 320 80 05

RAL 000 80 00

RAL 330 80 15RAL 320 80 10RAL 310 80 10

OPALINE PINK
RAL 360 70 15 RAL 010 70 15RAL 350 70 15

RAL 350 70 10 RAL 360 70 10 RAL 010 70 10

RAL 010 70 20RAL 350 70 20

SUMMER SOFT BLUE
RAL 200 80 20 RAL 210 80 20RAL 190 80 20

RAL 190 80 15 RAL 200 80 15 RAL 210 80 15

RAL 210 80 25RAL 200 80 25RAL 190 80 25

RAL COLOUR 
FEELING 2025+
CARE + COLLABORATE

RAL DESIGN SYSTEM plus COLOUR SPECTRUM / CF2025+


